Product Catalog - April 2008
UNIVERSAL INTERCOOLERS
Model Part # Specification Application
IC30-C ICEIC30C
High flow rate: 1000 CFM (@ pressure drop of 2.8 psi)
Pressure drop: 0.46 psi at 418 CFM
Pressure drop: 0.98 psi at 600 CFM
Operational pressure: 0 to 55 psig (0 to 3.7 bar)

UNIVERSAL
ACURA, AUDI, BMW, BUICK, CADILLAC, CHEVROLET,
CHRYSLER, DAEWOO, DODGE, EAGLE, FORD,
FERRARI, GEO, GMC, HONDA, HUMMER, HYUNDAI,
INFINITI, ISUZU, JAGUAR, JEEP, KIA, LAND ROVER,
LAMBORGHINI, LEXUS, LINCOLN, MAZDA, MERCEDES,
MERCURY, MITSUBISHI, NISSAN, OLDSMOBILE,
PLYMOUTH, PONTIAC, PORSCHE, SATURN, SCION,
SMART, SUBARU, SUZUKI, TOYOTA, VOLKSWAGEN,
VOLVO
Page 4 of 6
Product Catalog - April 2008
SILICONE HOSES
SILICONE COUPLERS - 4 Ply - 3 inch (76 mm) length
Model Part # Description
CP3-20K ICECP320K 2.0" (51 mm) Coupler - Black
CP3-22K ICECP322K 2.25" (57 mm) Coupler - Black
CP3-25K ICECP325K 2.5" (64 mm) Coupler - Black
CP3-30K ICECP330K 3.0" (76 mm) Coupler - Black
CP3-20U ICECP320U 2.0" (51 mm) Coupler - Blue
CP3-22U ICECP322U 2.25" (57 mm) Coupler - Blue
CP3-25U ICECP325U 2.5" (64 mm) Coupler - Blue
CP3-30U ICECP330U 3.0" (76 mm) Coupler - Blue
CP3-20R ICECP320R 2.0" (51 mm) Coupler - Red
CP3-22R ICECP322R 2.25" (57 mm) Coupler - Red
CP3-25R ICECP325R 2.5" (64 mm) Coupler - Red
CP3-30R ICECP330R 3.0" (76 mm) Coupler - Red
SILICONE REDUCERS - 4 Ply - 3 inch (76 mm) length
Model Part # Description
RD3-2025K ICERD32025K 2.0" - 2.5" (51 - 64 mm) Reducer - Black
RD3-2530K ICERD32530K 2.5" - 3.0" (64 - 76 mm) Reducer - Black
RD3-2025U ICERD32025U 2.0" - 2.5" (51 - 64 mm) Reducer - Blue
RD3-2530U ICERD32530U 2.5" - 3.0" (64 - 76 mm) Reducer - Blue
RD3-2025R ICERD32025R 2.0" - 2.5" (51 - 64 mm) Reducer - Red
RD3-2530R ICERD32530R 2.5" - 3.0" (64 - 76 mm) Reducer - Red
Page 5 of 6
Product Catalog - April 2008
SILICONE 45 DEGREE ELBOWS - 4 Ply - 10 inch (254 mm) length end-to-end
Model Part # Description
E4A-20K ICEE4A20K 2.0" (51 mm) 45 Deg. Elbow - Black
E4A-25K ICEE4A25K 2.5" (64 mm) 45 Deg. Elbow - Black
E4A-30K ICEE4A30K 3.0" (76 mm) 45 Deg. Elbow - Black
E4A-20U ICEE4A20U 2.0" (51 mm) 45 Deg. Elbow - Blue
E4A-25U ICEE4A25U 2.5" (64 mm) 45 Deg. Elbow - Blue
E4A-30U ICEE4A30U 3.0" (76 mm) 45 Deg. Elbow - Blue
E4A-20R ICEE4A20R 2.0" (51 mm) 45 Deg. Elbow - Red
E4A-25R ICEE4A25R 2.5" (64 mm) 45 Deg. Elbow - Red
E4A-30R ICEE4A30R 3.0" (76 mm) 45 Deg. Elbow - Red
SILICONE 90 DEGREE ELBOWS - 4 Ply - 10 inch (254 mm) length end-to-end
Model Part # Description
E9A-20K ICEE9A20K 2.0" (51 mm) 90 Deg. Elbow - Black
E9A-25K ICEE9A25K 2.5" (64 mm) 90 Deg. Elbow - Black
E9A-30K ICEE9A30K 3.0" (76 mm) 90 Deg. Elbow - Black
E9A-20U ICEE9A20U 2.0" (51 mm) 90 Deg. Elbow - Blue
E9A-25U ICEE9A25U 2.5" (64 mm) 90 Deg. Elbow - Blue
E9A-30U ICEE9A30U 3.0" (76 mm) 90 Deg. Elbow - Blue
E9A-20R ICEE9A20R 2.0" (51 mm) 90 Deg. Elbow - Red
E9A-25R ICEE9A25R 2.5" (64 mm) 90 Deg. Elbow - Red
E9A-30R ICEE9A30R 3.0" (76 mm) 90 Deg. Elbow - Red
Stainless Steel T-Bolt Clamps
Model Part # Description
CL-200 ICECL200
T-Bolt Clamp for 2.0" (51 mm) piping